

Name of work :-

Constructing Compound Wall Around Anganwadi Center @ Villa-UMARKUI. Taluka:- Sagbara. District:- Narmada.

BILL OF QUANTITIES.

It. No. up to 200 Character	Qty. in Lacs (In Any Fig)	ITEM OF WORK.	Tender Rate		Unit Up to 50 Character	Amount (UP to Two Decimal)
			in Figure	In Words		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
1	68.00	Excavation for foundation up to 1.5 m. depth including sorting out and stacking of useful materials and disposing of the excavated stuff up to 50 meter lead. (Dense or Hard Soil).	272.57	Rupees Two Hundred Seventy Two And Fifty Seven Paise Only	CU.M.	18534.76
2	12.00	Providing and laying cement concrete 1:4:8 (1 cement:4 coarse sand:8 Hand broken stone aggregate 40 mm nominal size) & curing complete including cost of formwork in foundation and plinth.	2744.54	Rupees Two Thousand Seven Hundred Fourty Four And Fifty Four Paise Only	CU.M.	32934.48
3	5.40	Providing&laying Controlled cement concrete M.200 with curing etc. complete incl. cost of form work but excl. cost of reinforcement for reinforced concrete work in Column Footing. & Mass Concrete.	3883.41	Rupees Three Thousand Eight Hundred Eighty Three And Fourty one Paise Only	CU.M.	20970.41
4	4.80	Providing and laying Controlled cement concrete M.200 with curing etc. complete including cost of form work but excluding cost of reinforcement for reinforced concrete work in Columns. Pillar Postand Strut up to floor Two Level.	4514.20	Rupees Four Thousand Five Hundred Fourteen And Twenty Paise Only	CU.M.	21668.16

It. No. up to 200 Character	Qty. in Lacs (In Any Fig)	ITEM OF WORK.	Tender Rate		Unit Up to 50 Character	Amount (UP to Two Decimal)
			in Figure	In Words		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
5	10.00	Providing and laying Controlled cement concrete M.200 with curing etc. complete including cost of form work but excluding cost of reinforcement for reinforced concrete work in Beams, Girder, & cantiliver up to floor two level.	4408.79	Rupees Four Thousand Four Hundred Eight And Seventy Nine Paise Only	Cum	44087.90
6	24.10	Brickwork using common burnt clay building bricks having crushing strength not less than 35 kg./Sq.Cm. in foundation and plinth in Cement Mortar 1:6 (1-Cement : 6 - fine sand) (B) Conventional	4568.40	Rupees Four Thousand Five Hundred Sixty Eight And Fourty Paise Only	CU.M.	110098.44
7	2690.00	Providing T.M.T. FE 500D bar reinforcement for R.C.C. work including bending, binding and placing in position complete for all floor level.	77.29	Rupees Seventy Seven And Twenty Nine Paise Only	KG	207910.10
8	305.00	Providing 20 mm thick Gutka Finished sand faced cement plaster on walls up to height 10 meters above ground level consis-ting of 12 mm thick backing coat of C.M. 1:3 (1 cement : 3 sand) and 8 mm thick finishing coat of C.M. 1:1 (1 cement:1 sand) etc. complete	353.98	Rupees Three Hundred Fifty Three And ninety Eight Paise Only	Sqm	107963.90
9	305.00	Finishing wall with weather proof two coat of acrylic exterior emulsion paint With one coat of white cement priming coat of approved brand and manufacture to give even shade after throughly brushing the surface to remove all dirt,dust,and remains of loose Material.	145.49	Rupees one Hundred Fourty Five And Fourty Nine Paise Only	SqM	44374.45

It. No. up to 200 Character	Qty. in Lacs (In Any Fig)	ITEM OF WORK.	Tender Rate		Unit Up to 50 Character	Amount (UP to Two Decimal)
			in Figure	In Words		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
10	279.00	Providing and fixing M.S. Compound Gate of required pattern to wooden frames of windows etc. with M.S. flats at required spacings and frame around, square or round bars with round headed bolts and nuts or by screws including priming coat & Two Coats of Oil Painting.	115.58	Rupees one Hundred Fifteen And Fifty Eight Paise Only	Kg.	32246.82
11	36.50	Providing and fixing pre-cast Rubber Dye / steel Dye inter locking concrete block 60mm thick with grade of concrete M300 pneumatic compressed / vibrated mechanically and as per approved design Confirming to IS 15658 : 2006 including 35 mm Sand layer for levelling and filling the joint with sand in proper line and level as per guidelines of IRC : SP 63-2018 etc. Complete.	705.95	Rupees Seven Hundred Five And ninety Five Paise Only	Sqm	25767.18
Total Rs.						666556.60
Rupees Six Lacs Sixty Six Thousand Five Hundred Fifty Six And Sixty Paise Only						

Divisional Accountant
Panchayat (R & B) Division
Rajpipla

Deputy Executive Engineer
Panchayat (R & B) Sub Division
Dediapada.

I / We am / Are Willing To Carry out the Work @ ----- % above / Below than the Estimated Rates mentioned above.

It. No. up to 200 Character	Qty. in Lacs (In Any Fig)	ITEM OF WORK.	Tender Rate		Unit Up to 50 Character	Amount (UP to Two Decimal)
			in Figure	In Words		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7

The Cost of My / Our Tender Works out as Under

Amountt Put To Tender Rs. 6,66,556.60	Amountt Put To Tender Rs. 6,66,556.60
Add. _____ % AboveRs. _____,	Ded. ____ % Below Rs. _____,
Total Amount Rs. _____,	Net Amount Rs. _____,
(in Figures Rupees _____,	(in Figures Rupees _____,
_____)	_____)

Signature of Contractor :-

Deputy Executive Engineer
Panchayat (R & B) Sub Division
Dediapada.

Executive engineer
Panchayat (R & B) Division
Rajpipla